



Customer Name: Union Pizza
Manhattan Beach
Email:
Info@unionpizzacompany.com
Contact: 3105369888

INVOICE NO	DATE	DUE DATE	PAYMENT STATUS	TOTAL AMOUNT
201179	05 16 2026	05 16 2026	Not Completed	605.78

BILLING ADDRESS	SHIPPING ADDRESS
Pincode :-	1570 Rosecrans Ave, Manhattan Beach,Union Pizza
Country :-	Manhattan Beach,USA,90266
State :	
City : -	

Sr.no	Item Code	Description	Quantity	Rate	Amount
1	UNIT HEAVY CREAM WHIPPING 64 OZ - JAMES FARM	UNIT HEAVY CREAM WHIPPING 64 OZ - JAMES FARM	3	11.23	33.69
2	UNIT PD BASIL ITALIAN 1 LB FRESH - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	UNIT PD BASIL ITALIAN 1 LB FRESH - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	2	8.49	16.98
3	TOM DICED POUCH 6/102Z - TOMATO DICED POUCH	TOM DICED POUCH 6/102Z - Tomato Diced Pouch	2	30.04	60.08
4	UNIT PD PEELED GARLIC 5 LBS - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	UNIT PD PEELED GARLIC 5 LBS - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE (2060042512) (437004591449)	2	16.99	33.98
5	UNIT GROUND BEEF FINE 80%20 FRESH AVG 10 LBS - IBP	UNIT GROUND BEEF FINE 80%20 FRESH AVG 10 LBS - IBP(FREEZE BY DATE: __/__/__).....60009	2	5.12	10.24
6	COMMERCIAL MAXI CLEAN LARGE ANGLE UNFLAGGED RED BROOM (#6403-6) - O-CEDAR	COMMERCIAL MAXI CLEAN LARGE ANGLE UNFLAGGED RED BROOM (#6403-6) - O-CEDAR	2	0.0	0.0
7	UNIT INTERFOLDED WAXED PAPER 10 X 10 3/4 INCHES 500 SHEETS - NORPAK LOGAN WRAP	UNIT INTERFOLDED WAXED PAPER 10 X 10 3/4 INCHES 500 SHEETS - NORPAK LOGAN WRAP	1	9.1	9.1

	UNIT PD SPINACH CLEAN	UNIT PD SPINACH CLEAN CALIFORNIA 2.5			
8	CALIFORNIA 2.5 LB BAG TAYLOR FARMS - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	LB BAG TAYLOR FARMS - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	1	7.99	7.99
9	UNIT PD BELL PEPPERS RED 9 CT - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	UNIT PD BELL PEPPERS RED 9 CT - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	1	6.49	6.49
10	UNIT NACHO SLICED JALAPENO PEPPERS 1 GALLONS DE	Unit NACHO SLICED JALAPENO PEPPERS 1 gallons de	1	14.66	14.66
11	UNIT QUARTERED ARTICHOKE HEARTS 2.5 KG CAN - SUPREMO ITALIANO	UNIT QUARTERED ARTICHOKE HEARTS 2.5 KG CAN - SUPREMO ITALIANO	1	18.86	18.86
12	UNIT SLICED PROSCIUTTO 16 OZ - FIORUCCI	UNIT SLICED PROSCIUTTO 16 OZ - FIORUCCI	1	19.3	19.3
13	UNIT LIQUID WHOLE EGG 2 LBS - JAMES FARM	UNIT LIQUID WHOLE EGG 2 LBS - JAMES FARM	1	7.8	7.8
14	UNIT HEAVY DUTY STAINLESS STEEL SCRUBBER SPONGE (1400612) 12 CT - KARI-OUT	UNIT HEAVY DUTY STAINLESS STEEL SCRUBBER SPONGE (1400612) 12 CT - KARI-OUT	1	14.95	14.95
15	UNIT LAVENDER MEADOW CLEANER 175 OZ - FRAGANZIA (4460060614)	UNIT LAVENDER MEADOW CLEANER 175 OZ - FRAGANZIA (4460060614)	1	19.49	19.49
16	UNIT DISHWASHING LIQUID GREEN 1 GALLON - JACKPOT/H. DUTY	UNIT DISHWASHING LIQUID GREEN 1 GALLON - JACKPOT/H. DUTY	1	6.58	6.58
17	UNIT SCOURING PADS (61521-ST) HEAVY DUTY 6X9 - SKYLINE	UNIT SCOURING PADS (61521-ST) HEAVY DUTY 6X9 - SKYLINE	1	9.5	9.5
18	20240 CHICKEN BREAST BONELESS SKINLESS JUMBO BUTTERFLIES WITH RIB MEAT FRESH CVP 4/10# 40 LBS CASE - SANDERSON/ PILGRIM/ PECO	CHICKEN BREAST BONELESS SKINLESS JUMBO BUTTERFLIES WITH RIB MEAT FRESH CVP 4/10# 40 LBS CASE - SANDERSON/ PILGRIM/ PECO	1	1.99	1.99
19	UNIT SLICED PEPERONCINI 1GAL SUPREMO ITALIANO	UNIT SLICED PEPERONCINI 1GAL SUPREMO ITALIANO	1	15.78	15.78
20	PD COLOSSAL ONION BROWN/ WHITE 50 LB CASE - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD COLOSSAL ONION BROWN/ WHITE 50 LB CASE - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	1	29.49	29.49
21	PD SLICED MUSHROOMS 10 LBS - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD SLICED MUSHROOMS 10 LBS - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	1	40.49	40.49

	PD SALAD SPRING MIX	PD SALAD SPRING MIX CONVENTIONAL			
22	CONVENTIONAL 3/1 LBS FRESH - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	3/1 LBS FRESH - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE..... 50010	1	11.49	11.49
23	MILD ITALIAN SAUSAGE LINKS 5 LBS MAMA ISABELLA'S 6 IN A CASE	MILD ITALIAN SAUSAGE LINKS 5 LBS MAMA ISABELLA'S 6 IN A CASE	1	95.49	95.49
24	6 IN 1 ALL PURPOSE GROUND TOMATO 6 CAN IN A CASE - ESCALON	6 IN 1 ALL PURPOSE GROUND TOMATO 6 CAN IN A CASE - ESCALON	1	40.55	40.55
25	28 OZ PLASTIC RECTANGULAR FOOD CONTAINER WITH LID 150 SETS CT IN CASE HS-28RE - APS	28 OZ PLASTIC RECTANGULAR FOOD CONTAINER WITH LID 150 SETS CT IN CASE HS-28RE - APS	1	33.72	33.72
26	PIZZA BOX 10 INCH 50CT BROWN PRINT	PIZZA BOX 10 INCH 50CT BROWN PRINT	1	21.65	21.65
27	MONDAKO FLOUR - 50 LBS PENDLETON	Mondako Flour - 50 lbs Pendleton	1	25.44	25.44

Sub Total605.78

Discount(brfood30)0.0

Shipping Charges0.0

Total Amount605.78

TERMS	S.O.NO	REP	Sign	Cash	Check
Net 15	6797	Frn3	-----	-----	-----

